
Sturgeon Bay Boys Little League 
2019 MAJORS League Schedule 

*All games are played at 6:00 p.m. at Sunset Park* 
 

Mon May 20: ​ Nicolet Bank vs. Lions Lions Field 
Kiwanis vs. Red Room Kiwanis Field 
Lawn & Landscape Specialists vs. Co-op Rotary Field 

Wed May 22:​ Lions vs. Kiwanis Lions Field 
Red Room vs. Lawn & Landscape Specialists Kiwanis Field 
Co-op vs. Nicolet Bank Rotary Field 

Wed May 29:​  Kiwanis vs. Lawn & Landscape Specialists Lions Field 
Lions vs. Co-op Kiwanis Field 
Nicolet Bank vs. Red Room Rotary Field 

Mon June 3:​  Co-op vs. Kiwanis Lions Field 
           Nicolet Bank vs. Lawn & Landscape Specialists Kiwanis Field 

                       Lions vs. Red Room Rotary Field 
Wed June 5:​  Red Room vs. Co-op Lions Field 

            Lawn & Landscape Specialists  vs. Lions Kiwanis Field 
                        Kiwanis vs. Nicolet Bank Rotary Field 
Mon June 10:​ Red Room vs. Kiwanis Lions Field 

 Co-op vs. Lawn & Landscape Specialists Kiwanis Field 
 Lions vs. Nicolet Bank Rotary Field 

Wed June 12:​ Nicolet Bank vs. Co-op Lions Field  
 Kiwanis vs. Lions Kiwanis Field 

                         Lawn & Landscape Specialists vs. Red Room Rotary Field 
Mon June 17:​ Co-op vs. Lawn and Landscape Specialists Lions Field  

Lions vs. Nicolet Bank Kiwanis Field 
                        Red Room vs. Kiwanis Rotary Field 
Wed June 19:​ Lawn & Landscape Specialists vs. Kiwanis Lions Field. 

Red Room vs. Nicolet Bank Kiwanis Field 
                        Co-op vs. Lions Rotary Field 
Mon June 24:​ Red Room vs. Lions Lions Field 

Lawn & Landscape Specialists vs. Nicolet Bank Kiwanis Field 
                        Kiwanis vs. Co-op Rotary Field 
Wed June 26: ​Nicole Bank vs. Kiwanis Lions Field 

Co-op vs. Red Room Kiwanis Field 
                        Lions vs. Lawn & Landscape Specialists Rotary Field 
Mon July 1: Kiwanis vs. Red Room Lions Field 

Lawn & Landscape Specialists vs. Co-op Kiwanis Field 
                        Nicolet Bank vs. Lions Rotary Field 
 

**Second Team listed is Home Team** 


